
Dear Staff, Parents and Families, 
As the district and the Romeo Education Association continue our collaborative work to finalize a new 
collective bargaining agreement we have mutually agreed to release some initial calendar information. We 
understand that there is a time sensitive need for information as we plan for the start of the 24-25 school 
year. The full calendar is forthcoming once an approved contract is complete. 

Initial Calendar Information: 

Monday, September 2 No School - Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 3 First Day of School - ½ Day (all students) - Teacher PD (p.m.) 

Wednesday, September 25 No School (all students) - Teacher Professional Development 

Wednesday, November 6 No School (all students) - Teacher Professional Development 

Wed.-Fri., November 27-29 No School - Thanksgiving Break *School resumes - Monday, Dec 2 

December 23 - January 3 No School - Winter Break *School resumes - Monday, Jan 6 

Bulldog Days RHS and RMS: 

High School (9-12) 
(10th and 12th grade) Wednesday, Aug. 21 
(9th and 11th grade) Friday, Aug. 23 
8:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. both days at RHS 

Middle School (6-8th) 
(6th Grade) Monday, Aug. 19 12:00-3:30 p.m. 
(7th Grade) Tuesday, Aug. 20 12:00-3:30 p.m. 
(8th Grade) Wednesday, Aug. 21 12:00-3:30 p.m. 

Open House - Curriculum Night - Meet the Teacher: 

High School (10-12) 
Tuesday, August 27th 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

9th Grade Academy (9th) 
Tuesday, August 27th 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Middle School (6-8th) 
Thursday, September 5th 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Elementary (Y5-5th) 
Wednesday, August 28, 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

2024-2025 SCHOOL TIMES 

School/Level Regular Day Half Day 

Romeo High School (9-12) 7:25 a.m. – 2:16 p.m. 7:25 a.m. – 10:25 a.m. 

Romeo Middle School 8:15 a.m. – 3:05 p.m. 8:15 a.m. – 11:17 a.m. 

All Elementary Schools 9:03 a.m. – 3:58 p.m. 9:03 a.m. – 12:12 p.m. 




